ICEBERGS

HARBOUR BAR



Stone & Wood Pacific Ale (On Tap)
Asahi Super Dry (On Tap)

Balter XPA (On Tap)

Guinness (On Tap)

Kosciuszko Pale Ale (On Tap)

Peroni Nastro Azzuro (On Tap)

Cascade Premium Light

Crown Lager

Peroni Red

Coopers Original Pale Ale

The Bondi Brewing Co. Beach Beer Bondi XPA
Corona

Heaps Normal

Pure Blonde Organic Apple Cider

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.
We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs, however due to the potential of trace allergens,
we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences.

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies
on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday
falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.

15
15
13
18
16
14

13
14
15
17
12
12

12



2023
NV
NV
NV
2017
2015
NV

2024
2024
2024
2024
2018
2023
2023
2022

2020
2024
2023

2022
2020
2022
2020
2023
2023
2024

La Bulle ‘Australian Fizz’ Prosecco

Nadeson Collis ‘Inception’

Taittinger Brut Prestige

Larmandier-Bernier Latitude Blanc de Blancs
Laherte Fréres 'Les Empreintes’

Dom Pérignon

Ruinart Rosé

Dr Edge ‘Tasmania’ Riesling

Grosset ‘Springvale’ Riesling
Murdoch Hill Sauvignon Blanc
Quealy 'Feri Maris' Pinot Grigio
Thomas Wines ‘Braemore’ Sémillon
Byrne Farm Chardonnay

Domaine Bernard Defaix Petit Chablis

Benjamin Leroux Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay

Milton Libiamo Chardonnay (Skin Contact)
Domenica Nebbiolo Rosé

Chateau d'Esclans 'Whispering Angel' Grenache/Rolle/Cinsault

Koerner Bros 'lcebergs 20th Anniversary Red' Pinot Gris Blend (chilled)
Pimpernel Pinot Noir

Paul Pillot Bourgogne Rouge Pinot Noir

Voliero Toscana Rosso Sangiovese

Paralian Marmot Vineyard Grenache

Bondar Violet Hour Shiraz

Joshua Cooper Claret Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec

Tumbarumba, NSW

Great Western, VIC

Reims, Champagne

Cote des Blancs, Champagne
Chavot-Courcourt, Champagne
Epernay, Champagne

Reims, Champagne

Southern Tasmania

Clare Valley, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Hunter Valley, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW
Chablis, France

Burgundy, France

Gisborne, New Zealand
Beechworth, VIC

Provence, France

Adelaide Hills, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Burgundy, France
Tuscany, ltaly
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Bendigo, VIC
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Icebergs '20th Anniversary Fizz' Prosecco
Dr Edge ‘Tasmania’ Brut Nature
Nadeson Collis 'Inception’

Lowestoft Reserve Brut

Champagne Taittinger 'Prestige’ Brut
Piper-Heidsieck 'Rare Millesime'
Charles Heidsieck 'Brut Reserve'
Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs
Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millénaires
Krug Grand Cuvée '172éme Edition'
Krug 'Clos du Mesnil'

Krug 'Clos du Mesnil'

Ruinart Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs (1.5L)

Egly-Ouriet 'Les Prémices' Brut

Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Brut

Dom Pérignon
Pol Roger 'Cuvée Sir Winston Churchhill'
Moét & Chandon

Pascal Agrapart 'Terroirs' Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru
Larmandier-Berniere 'Latitude’ Blanc de Blancs
Larmandier-Bernier Terre de Vertus Blanc de Blancs 1er Cru
Larmandier-Bernier Terre de Vertus Blanc de Blancs 1er Cru (1.5L)
Laherte Fréres Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature

Laherte Fréres 'Les Longues Voyes' Blanc de Noirs

Laherte Fréres 'Les Empreintes'

Vouette et Sorbée 'Blanc d'Argile' Blanc de Blancs

Tumbarumba, NSW
Tamar Valley, TAS
Great Western, VIC
Derwent Valley, TAS

Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne

Reims, Champagne

Montagne de Reims, Champagne
Montagne de Reims, Champagne

Montagne de Reims, Champagne

Ambonnay, Champagne

Ambonnay, Champagne

Epernay, Champagne
Epernay, Champagne
Epernay, Champagne

Cote des Blancs, Champagne
Cote des Blancs, Champagne
Cote des Blancs, Champagne
Coéte des Blancs, Champagne
Chavot-Courcourt, Champagne
Chavot-Courcourt, Champagne
Chavot-Courcourt, Champagne

Cobte de Bar, Champagne

85
136
155
210

255
720
205
300
790
795
4200
3700

250
350
780

320
495

795
1100
22000

495
410
680
1650
375
590
620
770
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Lowestoft Brut Rosé

Ruinart Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Penfolds x Thiénot Brut Rosé
Piper-Heidsieck Brut 'Sauvage' Rosé
Dom Pérignon 'Lady Gaga Edition' Rosé
Dom Pérignon 'Luminous' Rosé (1.5L)
Dom Ruinart Rosé

Taittinger 'Comtes de Champagne' Rosé
Moét & Chandon Rosé

Derwent Valley, TAS
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Reims, Champagne

Epernay, Champagne

235
360
260
260
195
1400
3200
1100
995
330
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Il Vino e Vivo 'Wykaryi + Stanley' Riesling
Grosset 'Springvale' Riesling

Dr Edge 'Tasmania' Riesling

Jim Barry 'Florita' Riesling

Swinney Riesling

Domaine Ostertag 'Les Jardins' Riesling

Nikolaihof 'Im Weingebirge Smaragd' Riesling

Tyrrell's 'HVD' Sémillon
Thomas Wines 'Braemore' Sémillon
Tyrrell's 'Vat 1' Sémillon

Tyrrell's 'Vat 1' Sémillon

Murdoch Hill Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Dog Point 'Section 94' Sauvignon Blanc
Eric Louis Pouilly Fumé Sauvignon Blanc

Didier Dagueneau 'Pur Sang' Sauvignon Blanc

Quealy 'Feri Maris' Pinot Grigio
Girlan Alto Adige Platt & Riegl Pinot Bianco

Domaine Francois Chidaine Le Chenin d’Ici Chenin Blanc

Stoney Rise Savignin
By Farr Viognier

M. Chapoutier Ermitage 'L'Ermite' Marsanne

Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Southern Tasmania
Clare Valley, SA
Frankland River, WA
Alsace, France

Wachau, Austria

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW

Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, New Zealand
Marlborough, New Zealand
Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley, France

Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Alto Adige, Italy

France

Tamar Valley, TAS
Moorabool Valley, VIC

Northern Rhéne, France

79
164
105
200
130
174
460

118
214
250
470

88
125
152

230
950

124
160
184
138
285
750



2022
2023
2023
2023
2021

2024
2023
2022
2019
2023
2022
2021

2021

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2020
2020
2020
2022

2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021

2021
2022

Koener Bros 'Icebergs 20th Anniversary White'
Shaw and Smith 'Lenswood Vineyard'
Angus Vinden 'Icebergs'

Byrne Farm

Seville Estate

Onannon 'Tuerong'

Onannon 'Shoreham'

Las Vino 'Wildberry Springs'

Penfolds 'Yattarna'

Tolpuddle

Stefano Lubiana 'Estate’

Dalrymple 'Single Site Estate Pipers River'

Lowestoft 'La Meilleure'

Domaine Bernard Defaix Petit Chablis

Séguinot Bordet 'Vielle Vignes'

L&C Poitout 'Les Fourneaux' 1er Cru

Séguinot Bordet 'Vaillons' 1er Cru

Moreau Naudet Chablis

Domaine William Févre 'Montée de Tonnerre' 1er Cru
Moreau Naudet 'Montée de Tonnerre' 1er Cru
Domaine William Févre 'Valmur' Grand Cru

Séguinot Bordet 'Vaudésir' Grand Cru

Taupenot-Merme Bourgogne Aligoté

Domaine Feuillat Juillot Montagny 'Cuvée Vamille'
Matrot Bourgogne Blanc

Domaine Henri Germain Bourgogne

Benjamin Leroux Bourgogne Blanc

Domaine des Croix 'Saint-Romain Combe Bazin'
Vincent Dancer Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune
Matrot Saint-Aubin 'Les Charmois' 1er Cru

Latour-Giraud Mersault 'Les Narvaux'

Domaine Henri Germain Chassagne-Montrachet 'Morgeot Les Fairendes'

Benjamin Leroux Meursault-Blagny La Piéce Sous Le Bois 1er Cru

Domaine des Croix 'Corton-Charlemagne' Grand Cru

Domaine Ponsot Morey-Saint-Denis 'Clos des Monts Luisants' Vieilles

Vignes Blanc 1er Cru

Maison Ponsot Grand Cru 'Corton-Charlemagne'

Domaine Hubert Lamy Saint-Aubin 'Derriere Chez Edouard Cuvée

Haute Densité’

Adelaide Hllls, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW
Orange, NSW

Yarra Valley, VIC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Margaret River, WA
South-Eastern, Australia
Coal River Valley, TAS
Derwent Valley, TAS
Pipers River, TAS

Derwent Valley, TAS

Chabilis, France
Chabilis, France
Chabilis, France
Chablis, France
Chablis, France
Chabilis, France
Chablis, France
Chablis, France

Chablis, France

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Cobte de Beaune, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Céte de Beaune, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Cobte de Beaune, Burgundy
Cote de Nuits, Burgundy

Cote de Beaune, Burgundy

Cote de Beaune, Burgundy

75
290
105
120
125
195
195
240
425
250
220
160
310

174
205
272
310
330
375
410
548
720

172
195
240
295
320
420
490
550
770
970
1375
2100
2200

4800
6200
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Milton Libiamo Chardonnay

Hans Herzog Pinot Gris

Domenica Nebbiolo
Chateau d'Esclans 'Whispering Angel'
Clos Sainte Magdeleine Cassis

Domaine Ott 'Clos Mireille' (1.5L)

Gisborne, New Zealand

Marlborough, New Zealand

Beechworth, VIC
Provence, France
Provence, France

Provence, France

128
210

108
148
238
280



2024
2022
2021

2020
2022
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2023
2022
2021

2024
2022
2022

2022
2021
2019
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2018
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021

Mac Forbes 'Mozza's' PINO
Oakridge

Mount Mary

Pimpernel

By Farr'R.P'

Garagiste 'Merricks'
Onannon 'Main Ridge'
Quealy 'Seventeen Rows'
Chatto 'Lutruwita'

Dr Edge 'Tasmania’
Stefano Lubiana 'Estate’

Lowestoft 'La Maison'

Burn Cottage 'Moonlight Race'
Pyramid Valley Central Otago Manata
Felton Road 'Calvert' (1.5L)

Milton 'Le Cote'

Jean Tardy Coteaux Bourguignons

Domaine Paul Pillot Bourgogne Rouge

Bachelet-Monnot Santenay Les Charmes Dessus

Domaine Camille Thiriet Bourgogne Rouge En La Place

Domaine Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges

Domaine Denis Bachelet Cote de Nuits Village

Domaine des Croix Beaune Les Bressandes 1er Cru

Domaine Paul Pillot Chassagne-Montrachet 'Clos Saint-Jean'1er Cru
Dujac Morey Saint-Denis 1er Cru

Domaine Denis Bachelet Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes 1er Cru
Domaine Hubert Lamy Santenary 'Clos Des Gravieres' 1er Cru

Domaine Denis Bachelet Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes Les
Corbeauz 1er Cru

Domaine Denis Mortet Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Domaine Ponsot Grand Cru Clos de la Roche Vieilles Vignes

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Moorabool Valley, VIC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Tasmania

Coal River Valley, TAS
Derwent Valley, TAS
Derwent Valley, TAS

Central Otago, New Zealand
Central Otago, New Zealand
Central Otago, New Zealand

Gisborne, New Zealand

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Cobte de Beaune, Burgundy
Burgundy, France

Coéte de Nuits, Burgundy
Coéte de Nuits, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Cote de Nuits, Burgundy
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy

Cote de Nuits, Burgundy

Coéte de Nuits, Burgundy
Cote de Nuits, Burgundy

99

80
440
168
490
160
190
220
140
158
220
395

215
270
540
128

215
282
380
435
465
620
800
890
920

1050
125
1850

4700
8400
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2022
2021
2022
2018

2021
2019
2021
2022
2021

Koerner Bros 'Icebergs 20th Anniversary Red' Pinot Gris Blend

Luciano Sandrone Barbera d’Alba

Lalu Barbera d'Alba Barbera d’Alba

G.D. Vajra Claré J.C. Nebbiolo

Giocanni Rosse 'Cerretta' Barolo Nebbiolo
Piero Busso Barbaresco 'San Stunet' Nebbiolo
Lalu Barolo Le Coste di Monforte Nebbiolo
Cavallotto Barolo Bricco Boschis Nebbiolo

Cavallotto Barolo Riserva Bricco Boschis Vigna San Giuseppe Nebbiolo

Le Ragose Valpolicella Classico Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone

Garden of Earthly Delights Sangiovese
Isole e Olena Chianti Classico Sangiovese
Voliero Toscana Rosso Sangiovese
Voliero Brunello di Montalcino

Uccelliera Rosso di Montalcino

Uccelliera Brunello di Montalcino

Clos Clare 'A Coté Clos' Grenache
Paralian 'Marmont Vineyard' Grenache
S.C. Pannell 'Little Branch' Grenache
S.C. Pannell 'Smart Vineyard' Grenache

Vieux Télégraphe Chateauneuf de Pape Le Crau
Grenache, Mourvédre, Syrah

Swinney Syrah

Place of Changing Winds 'Hartcourt' Syrah
Murdoch Hill 'Orion' Syrah

Alain Graillot Crozes Hermitage Syrah

Auguste Clape Cornas Syrah

Nick O'Leary Shiraz

Ross Hill 'Pinnacle Series' Shiraz
Thomas Wines 'Elenary' Shiraz
Tyrrells 'Vat 9' Shiraz

Tyrrell's 'Johnno's' Shiraz

Adelaide Hills, SA

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Veneto, Italy

Heathcote, VIC
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly

Tuscany, ltaly

Clare Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Blewitt Springs, SA
Blewitt Springs, SA

Southern Rhone, France

Frankland River, WA
Heathcote, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Northern Rhéne, France

Northern Rhéne, France

Canberra District, NSW
Orange, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW

75

190
235
142
380
550
750
770
1380

136

124
135
112
690
240
620

96
122
228
248
530

150
190
270
350
825

105
190
185
295
475



2021
2021
2018
2018
2023
2022
2022
2021
2022
2020

2024
2022
2019
2018
2022
2016
2016

2019
2020
2014

Henschke 'The Wheelwright' Shiraz
Henschke 'Mount Edelstone' Shiraz
Henschke 'Mount Edelstone' Shiraz
Torbreck Run Rig Shiraz

Bondar 'Violet Hour' Shiraz

Bondar 'Raynar Vineyard' Shiraz
Yangarra Estate 'King's Wood' Shiraz
Koomilya 'GT Block' Shiraz

By Farr Shiraz

Syrahmi 'Introspect' Shiraz

Joshua Cooper 'Claret' Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec
Joshua Cooper 'Balgownie' Cabernet Sauvignon
Yeringberg Cabernet Sauvignon

Tumblong Hills 'J Block' Cabernet Sauvignon

Paralian 'Springs Hill' Cabernet Sauvignon

Koomilya 'CP' Cabernet Sauvignon

Petaluma 'Evans Vineyard' Cabernet Sauvignon

Churton Petit Manseng (500ml)
Joh. Jos. Priim Graacher Himmelreich Auslese Riesling

Joh. Jos. Priim Graacher Himmelreich Auslese Goldkapsel Riesling

Eden Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Moorabel Valley, VIC
Heathcote, VIC

Bendigo, VIC
Bendigo, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Gundagai, NSW
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Coonawarra, SA

Marlborough, New Zealand
Mosel, Germany

Mosel, Germany

510
870
615
930
96
142
198
365
285
172

118
274
235
100
195
330
240

220
290
450



Aperol
Campari

Pimm's

Ambleside Old Tom Gin
Archie Rose 'Signature Dry'
Aviation

Beefeater '24'

Bombay 'Sapphire’

Ester Dry Gin

Fords Gin

Forty Spotted Classic Gin
Four Pillars 'Rare Dry'
Four Pillars 'Olive Leaf'
Gin Mare

Gordons 'Pink’

Hartshorn Sheep Whey Gin
Hendrick's

Hendrick's Grand Cabaret
Hendrick's Lunar

Ink Sloe & Berry Gin

Ink Gin

Joadja Dry Gin

Ki No Bi 'Dry'

Monkey 47

Never Never Southern Strength Gin
Nikka Coffey Gin

Papa Salt Coastal Gin
Plymouth

Plymouth Sloe Gin
Sipsmith Dry Gin

Suntory 'Roku’

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 'Rangpur’
Tanqueray 10

West Winds The Sabre

Italy
Italy
England

Australia
Australia
USA
England
England
Australia
England
Australia
Australia
Australia
Spain
England
Australia
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Australia
Australia
Australia
Japan
Germany
Australia
Japan
Australia
England
England
West London
Japan
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Australia

13
13
13

24
17
19
17
15
22
19
17
16
18
18
14
30
18
19
19
16
19
16
22
24
22
15
24
17
18
18
17
14
16
17
15



Absolut

Archie Rose

Beluga Noble

Belvedere 'Icebergs Edition'
Belvedere 10

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Hartshorn Sheep Whey Vodka
Ketel One

Suntory 'Haku'

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal 18yo

Johnnie Walker 'Black'
Johnnie Walker 'Double Black'
Johnnie Walker 'Gold Reserve'
Johnnie Walker 'Green'
Johnnie Walker 'Blue'

Monkey Shoulder

Sweden
Australia
Montenegro
Poland
Poland
France
France
Australia
Netherlands

Japan

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Scotland

16
22
24
22
55
16
20
26
14
16

17
23
14
16
17
19
45
15



Caol lla12yo

Dalwhinnie 15

Glenlivet 12yo

Glenlivet 15yo

Glenlivet 18yo

Glen Grant 10yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 15yo
Glenfiddich 21yo
Glenfarclas 21yo
Glenmorangie Nectar
Glenmorangie 18yo
Lagavulin 16yo

Macallan 12yo 'Double Cask'
Macallan 12yo 'Sherry Oak'
Macallan 18yo 'Sherry Oak'
Talisker 10yo

Talisker 'Storm’

The Balvenie 12yo

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Gentleman Jack

George Dickel 'No12'

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Bonded

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select
Jim Beam 'Black Label'

Jim Beam 'Small Batch'

Kings County Peated Bourbon
Makers Mark

Michter's US1 Rye

Michter's 10yo

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

Islay 20

Scotland 19
Speyside 17
Speyside 19
Speyside 26
Speyside 16
Speyside 18
Speyside 22
Speyside 45
Speyside 40
Highlands 25
Highlands 30
Islay 25
Speyside 22
Speyside 25
Speyside 10
Isle of Skye 19
Isle of Skye 19.5
Speyside 20
Kentucky 15
Kentucky 17
Tennessee 16
Tennessee 15
Tennessee 15
Tennessee 20
Tennessee 25
Kentucky 16
Kentucky 18
New York 35
Kentucky 15
Tennessee 25
Tennessee 65
Kentucky 15

Kentucky 17



CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club Ontario 14
Canadian Club 12yo Ontario 16
JAPANESE WHISKEY

Ichiro's Double Distilleries Japan 55
Nikka From The Barrel Multi-regional 25
Suntory 'Toki' Multi-regional 17
Yamazaki 18yo Shimamoto 290
IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Cork 15
Slane Boyne Valley 14
AUSTRALIAN WHISKEY

Gospel 2yo Straight Rye Victoria 30
Lark Cask Strength Tasmania 60
Lark Classic Cask Tasmania 50
Lark Legacy 19yo Tasmania 350
Lark Oloroso x Sherry Sherry Cask (Exclusive to Crown) Tasmania 150
Lark 'Rare Cask Mizunara' Tasmania 140
Lark Rebellion Tasmania 75
Lark Slightly Peated Tasmania 50
Starward Two Fold Victoria 18
Starward Nova Victoria 26




Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Baron Samedi Spiced
Bundaberg 'Overproof'
Captain Morgan's Spiced
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Flor de Cana 12yo

Flor de Cana 25yo
Pampero Anejo 'Especial’
Ron Zacapa 23yo

Ron Zacapa XO

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Afhejo

Clase Azul Gold

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Ultima

Don Julio 1942

Espolon Blanco
Herradura Ahejo
Herradura 'Plata Flange'
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Supreme Selection
Patrén Afejo

Patrén El Cielo

Patrén 'Gran Platinum'
Patréon Reposado
Patrén Silver

Patrén XO Café

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
USA
Australia
Jamaica
Venezuela
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Venezuela
Guatemala
Guatemala

Caribbean

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

14
14
14
15
14
20
20
50
14
19
38
15

60
220
260
16
20
18
145
40
13
20
17
17
110
23
40
70
23
20
22



Delord Bas Armagnac 1985
Delord 25yo

Hennessy XO

Louis XIlI

Martell VS 'Single Distillery'
Martell 'Blue Swift'

Tesseron Lot No76

Amaro Montenegro
Baileys

Barsol Pisco
Chambord
Chartreuse 'Green'
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
DOM Bénédictine
Drambuie
Frangelico

Galliano White Sambuca
Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Luxardo

Malibu

Pernod Absinthe
Rhubi Mistelle
Southern Comfort

St Germain

Armagnac
Armagnac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac
Cognac

Cognac

ltaly
Ireland
Peru
France
France
France
Italy
France
Scotland
Italy

Italy
France
Mexico
Italy
Caribbean
Paris
Australia
USA

France

30
30
45
575
16
22
14!

16
14
15
14
19
14
13
16
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
22
28
14
14



